Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

DDR4 3200Mhz
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5
16 KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 2666Mhz
KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz
KINGSTON

5200Mhz DDR5
16 KINGSTON

Uriin

SODIMM CL22 KVR32522D8/16

CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8 -

SODIMM KVR2651958/16

SODIMM KVR26519D8/16

SODIMM KVR3252258/16

CL42 SODIMM KVR52S542BS8-

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

10+

Fiyat

29,50 USD

43,50 USD

28,50 USD

28,50 USD

31,00 USD

46,50 USD



